
Pos 

 

OP PRO 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

PRO A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PRO B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

PRO C 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

SPECIAL PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SUPER PRO 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

17 

9 

49 

99 

72 

39 

22 

25 

26 

73 

23 

84 

7 

56 

93 

91 

20 

48 

60 

31 

15 

66 

5 

Name 

PRATHAN MAPHOBSUK 

ANNOP SUBBOVON 

ANONNUT JARIYAPONGSATRON 

RATHAWIT THANAWITYOTHIN 

ATITHEP JUNPENPRASARN 

ANANNUKORN NIMTHONG 

MARNOCH IEMPONG 

SOMKIT CHAOVAI 

CHUTHIKRAN MOEYDEE 

WIWAT MEIN 

GERARD  KREBS 

PANUPONG KINYUEN 

SEAN ABBOTT 

BOONTAVEE NAIJIT 

WATCHARA PRANICH 

RICHARD CRUICKSHANK 

ATCHAWIN MEESUWAN 

MAYWADEE NETRAYON 

WISANU NIYAKIT 

TRIPOP KOEDCHUENG 

SARAWUT CHOWENG 

TENAPATT KANTAPUTRA 

SPEAKMAN MICHAEL JOHN 

Team 

สุ กี ้ อินเลิฟ & WISE BY THEHUB 

เพชรสิริ เทรนเล่อร์  

ภูชยา KRS EVOSHOP THAILAND 

EVO ACCESS 

KENG SERVICE YACHIYODA ภูชยา 

AUTO PAINTING BY ช่างเก่ง 

MICHAEL SPAEKMAN 

FOREVER REVTEX RALLYE SPORTS YACHIYODA 

R-SEVEN MON WIRING BY MAKING H GARAGE 

NT GOLD KNT MOTORSPORT 

SIGMA MOTORSPORT 

ทรัพย์ทวีรถยก & อ.การยาง เพชรบูรณ์  

มิ ร่าเชียงใหม่  

NJ RACING BY TST MOTORSPORT 

MIKE SPEAKMAN อู ่บั งยุบ TEAM 

มิ ร่าเชียงใหม่  

อาณาจักรล้อซิ ่ ง ตู่ โคราช  LUCASOIL OTAKU 

GARAGE 48 

หมีบางกรวย 

OR V.C.MEAT BUONO NEXZTER WISE 

FOREVER REVTEX RALLYE SPORTS 

หมูบิน RACING TEAM 

MIKE SPEAKMAN อู ่บั งยุบ TEAM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

1 

2 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

DNS 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

30.400 

52.324 

DNS 

41.421 

45.192 

1:48.722 

50.268 

55.350 

1:25.029 

DNS 

3 Laps 

DNS 

13.950 

23.384 

25.030 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:52.418 

12:22.818 

12:44.742 

11:51.473 

12:32.894 

12:36.665 

13:40.195 

12:15.702 

13:05.970 

13:11.052 

13:40.731 

13:04.711 

13:35.435 

12:00.519 

12:14.469 

12:23.903 

12:25.549 

12:15.209 

12:44.375 

Fastest 

1:56.956 

2:00.056 

2:04.754 

1:57.329 

2:02.336 

2:03.138 

2:14.005 

2:00.393 

2:06.941 

2:09.952 

2:09.091 

2:09.075 

4:17.107 

1:56.588 

1:58.036 

1:58.902 

2:00.329 

2:00.570 

2:22.518 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.945 

Avg. Speed 

138.257 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.588 

Best Speed 

140.618 

Best Lap by 

20 - ATCHAWIN MEESUWAN 

 

Printed: 4/6/2025 11:55:41 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2025 R.1-2 
YACHIYODA AIMPOWER RACING CAR 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:34:22 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 

4/6/2025 11:35 


